MITCHELL FARM EQUINE RETIREMENT, INC

2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Hugh McKenney, President

Lori Wesolowski, Secretary/Treasurer

Cheryl Miller, Director

L. Page Heslin, Esq., Director

Harriet Burrell, Director

Barry Familetto, CPA,CPM, Director

Harry M. Horn, lll, Director

Liz Doering, Director

Alysson Ravosa, Director

Kitty Stalsburg, Director
(starting 2/11/24)

Salem,CT
hughemckenney@gmail.com

Lebanon,CT
lewesolowski2013@att.net

Oakdale, CT
mfer_cheryl@yahoo.com

Niantic,CT
page.heslin@gmail.com

Peru, NY
ghburrell80@charter.net

Cambridge, MA
barry@stetsonMD.com

Salem,CT
hank@mitchellfarm.org

Bethany, CT
ewdoering@yahoo.com

S. Glastonbury, CT
aearavosa@gmail.com

Lyme,CT
kstalsburg@comcast.net



